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Month 2018  Meeting Date  Agenda Closing Date 
May  Monday 14th May  Wednesday 2nd May 
  Monday 28th May  Wednesday 16th May 
June  Monday 11th June  Wednesday 23rd May 
  Monday 25th June  Wednesday 6th June 
July  Monday 16th July  Wednesday 27th June 
August  Monday 6th August  Wednesday 18th July 
  Monday 20th August  Wednesday 1st August 
September  Monday 10th September  Wednesday 22nd August 
  Monday 24th  September  Wednesday 5th September 
October  Monday 15th October  Wednesday 3rd October 
November  Monday 5th November  Wednesday 17th October 
  Monday 19th November  Wednesday 31st October 
December  Monday 3rd December  Wednesday 14th November 

The agenda closes at midday on the closing date, which is when the printed and signed 
applications need to have been received by the AUTEC Secretariat. 

Please do not wait until the agenda closing day to submit your application. As many applications 
are reviewed under delegated authority, it may be beneficial to submit your application to the 
Secretariat either at a Drop In or in WU 4th Floor as soon as it is ready. 
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